
 

  

WYNIKI   

Female singles  

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage ICO STARS

1 WITWICKA Katarzyna POL Group stage 500

2 LEWANDOWSKA Dorota POL Group stage 250

3 KOWALCZYK Joanna POL Group stage 125

4 WILK Katarzyna POL Group stage 63

points

  

Open singles (all genders)   

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage ICO STARS

1 KACZMAREK Tomasz POL Final 100 1000

2 OCIEPA Marcin POL Final 75 670

3 KNAPCZYK Mateusz POL 1/2 final 50 340

3 MADEJ Sebastian POL 1/2 final 50 340

5 MAZURCZAK Dominik POL 3rd in group 30 75

5 MIŁOŃ Sławomir POL 3rd in group 30 75

7 KRZEMKOWSKI Kamil POL Group stage 20 50

7 KORKOSZ Damian POL Group stage 20 50

points

  

Male singles: Senior 40+   

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage ICO STARS

1 CHMIELEWSKI Grzegorz POL Final 100 1000

2 ĆWIĄKAŁA Dariusz POL Final 75 750

3 BOROWIEC Piotr POL 1/2 final 50 500

3 SAREK Paweł POL 1/2 final 50 500

5 CZEREMUŻYŃSKI Jacek POL 1/4 final 30 250

5 GAWLAK Piotr POL 1/4 final 30 250

5 MAJCHRZAK Jerzy POL 1/4 final 30 250

5 WRÓBEL Jacek POL 1/4 final 30 250

9 NOWOGÓRSKI Dariusz POL 3rd in group 20 75

9 NOWOGÓRSKI Artur POL 3rd in group 20 75

9 SAWICKI Mariusz POL 3rd in group 20 75

9 WINCENCIAK Jan POL 3rd in group 20 75

13 KURCZAK Robert POL Group stage 10 50

13 MOSKAL Tomasz POL Group stage 10 50

13 KOWALCZYK Mariusz POL Group stage 10 50

13 WIKLAŃSKI Wojciech POL Group stage 10 50

13 KOZIELSKI Czesław POL Group stage 10 50

13 DRUMLAK Przemek POL Group stage NA NA

points

  



Female singles: Seniors 45+  

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage ICO STARS

1 KOPKA Monika Final 1000

2 BOMIRSKA Lidia Final 670

3 KAPŁON Joanna 1/2 final 340

3 SĘK Krystyna 1/2 final 340

5 KOŚCIUK Marzena 3rd in group 75

5 MORAWSKA Anna 3rd in group 75

7 DĄBROWSKA Grażyna Group stage 50

7 ŁOMŻYŃSKA Ewa Group stage 50

points

  

Female singles: Juniors U18  

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage ICO STARS

1 WINCENCIAK Zofia POL Group stage 100 500

2 LUBIŃSKA Dominika POL Group stage 75 250

3 RUBIK Klaudia POL Group stage 50 125

4 CZEREMUŻYŃSKA Zofia POL Group stage 50 63

5 KOSTUŚ Patrycja POL Group stage 30 25

points

  

Male singles: Juniors U18  

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage ICO STARS

1 FILIPOWICZ Maciej POL Group stage 100 500

2 BEZAK Kacper POL Group stage 75 250

3 MICHNIEWICZ Szymon POL Group stage 50 125

4 ZYCH Łukasz POL Group stage 50 63

5 CIESZYŃSKI Jakub POL Group stage 30 25

points

  

Female singles: Juniors U14 mixed  

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage ICO STARS

1 FASKA Mateusz POL Final 100 1000

2 JANCZUŃSKI Adrian POL Final 75 670

3 KOSTRZEWSKI Szymon POL 1/2 final 50 340

3 ŁYKO Aleksander POL 1/2 final 50 340

5 CZEREMYŻYŃSKA Hanna POL 3rd in group 30 75

5 ĆWIĄKAŁA Michał POL 3rd in group 30 75

7 DREWNIK Dominik POL Group stage 20 50

7 IDZI Iza POL Group stage 20 50

points

  

Female singles: Juniors U12 mixed  

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage ICO STARS

1 MICHNIEWICZ Julia POL Group stage 100 500

2 KUCHARZYK Konrad POL Group stage 75 250

3 JANCZUŃSKI Kamil POL Group stage 50 125

4 OŚLIZŁO Mateusz POL Group stage 50 63

5 MIŁOŃ Filip POL Group stage 30 25

points

  

Open doubles (all genders)   



Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage ICO STARS

1 KNAPCZYK Mateusz POL Final 500

1 SAWICKI Mariusz POL Final 500

2 CHMIELEWSKI Grzegorz POL Final 375

2 WRÓBEL Jacek POL Final 375

3 BOROWIEC Piotr POL 1/2 final 250

3 MAJCHRZAK Jerzy POL 1/2 final 250

3 MIŁOŃ Sławomir POL 1/2 final 250

3 WILKOSZ Wojciech POL 1/2 final 250

5 MADEJ Sebastian POL 1/4 final 125

5 MAZURCZAK Dominik POL 1/4 final 125

5 ĆWIĄKAŁA Dariusz POL 1/4 final 125

5 MOSKAL Tomasz POL 1/4 final 125

5 NOWOGÓRSKI Dariusz POL 1/4 final 125

5 NOWOGÓRSKI Artur POL 1/4 final 125

5 GUTOWSKI Cezary POL 1/4 final 125

5 CZEREMUŻYŃSKI Jacek POL 1/4 final 125

9 KURCZAK Robert POL 1/8 final 40

9 ZYCH Łukasz POL 1/8 final 40

points

  

Mix doubles (one female and one male)   

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage ICO STARS

1 OCIEPA Marcin POL Group 500

1 RUBIK Klaudia POL Group 500

2 WINCENCIAK Zofia POL Group 250

2 WILKOSZ Wojciech POL Group 250

3 KACZMAREK Tomasz POL Group 125

3 IWANISZCZUK Anna POL Group 125

3 LEWANDOWSKA Dorota POL Group 125

3 SAREK Paweł POL Group 125

5 GAWLAK Piotr POL Group 40

5 KOPKA Monika POL Group 40

points

   

Junior doubles male U18  

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage ICO STARS

1 FILIPOWICZ Maciej Group 500

1 MICHNIEWICZ Szymon Group 500

2 FASKA Mateusz Group 250

2 BEZAK Kacper Group 250

3 JANCZUŃSKI Kamil Group 125

3 KUCHARZYK Konrad Group 125

3 ŁYKO Aleksander Group 125

3 JANCZUŃSKI Adrian Group 125

5 OŚLIZŁO Mateusz Group 40

5 OŚLIZŁO Piotr Group 40

points

   

Junior doubles  U18  

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage ICO STARS

1 KOSTUŚ Patrycja POL Group 500

1 LUBIŃSKA Dominika POL Group 500

2 CZEREMUŻYŃSKA Zofia POL Group 250

2 CZEREMYŻYŃSKA Hanna POL Group 250

3 IDZI Iza POL Group 125

3 MICHNIEWICZ Julia POL Group 125

points

   

 


